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1.SMF optical fiber(9/125um)

2.Wavelenght: 1310nm~1550nm

3.Insertion loss (23°): <1.5dB

4.Insertion loss ripple: <0.6dB

5.Return loss: >55dB

6.Power:MAX 0.5W

7.Max Speed: 600rpm

8.Work temperature: -40°C ~+ 80°C

9. Type: LC

10. IP Class:IP65




